STATE
Wyoming
Hawaii
Nebraska
North Dakota
Alasha
South Dakota
Utah
Mortana
Arkareas
West Virgina
Ovegon
Texas
Tennessee
North Carcling
Idaho
South Carclina
Maire
lowa
Arizona
Kansas
California
New Hampshire
Alstama
Missoun
Kentudky
Wiscorsin
New Mexco
Minrescta
Oklaroma
Flonds
Virginia
Okio
Nevada
Vermont
Mississippi
Georgia
Indiana
Washington
Maryand
Colorado
Pennsylvania
Delware
inors
Rthodke Island
SWEDEN
Michigan
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Connection
New Jersey
New York

POPULATION LAND AREA POP. DENSITY % AFRICAN % >65-yrs-old COV-19 DEATHS COV-19 DEATHS / 1M CAPITA

578,759
1,415,872
1,934,608

762,062
731,585
#84,659
3,205,958
1,068,778
3,017,804
1,792,147
4217737

28,995,881
6,520,174

10,488,084
1,787,065
5,148,714
1,344,212
3,155,070
7,278,717
2913514

39512,223%
1,359,711
4,503,185
6,137,428
4,467,673
5,222,434
2086,829
5,639,632
3,966,971

21477757
£535,519

11,689,100
3,080,156

623,989
2,976,149

10,617,423
6,732,219
7,514,893
5,045,680
5,758,756

12 801,989

973,764

12,671,821
1,069,361

10,088,193
9,586,857
4,648,704
6,292,503
3,565,278
£432,190

19,453,561

97,083
6423
76,824
69001
570,641
75811
82170
145,546
52,035
24008
a5.588
261232
41235
48618
82643
30,061
30,843
55357
113584
£1.759
1557179
89653
0,645
68 742
39,436
54,158
121,298
79627
68,595
53625
39,450
402561
109,781
an?
45923
57,513
35826
66,456
9,707
103 642
44743
1,549
55519
1,034
254,970
56,539
43209
7200
4242
7,354
47,126

6.0
2204
252
110
13
117
590
73
580
a6
439
1110
1656
2157
216
1713
a56
56.5
64.1
356
2556
1519
968
LER)
1131
1075
173
708
57.7
005
2161
286.1
281
677
634
18456
1879
11456
6228
556
286.1
4996
2282
10245
396
1766
1076
883.7
7363
12078
a1z2s

5%
1L.7%
39%
06%
35%
06%
0%
03%
156%
31%
16%
11.4%
16 ¥%
21.5%
04%
29.5%
0.5%
20%
30%
S56%
6.6%
0.7%
259%
11.1%
73%
56%
15%
34%
75%
14.5%
19.6%
114%
6.6%
05%
363%
286%
8.¥%
3.1%
27.7%
3T
9%
19.0%
150%
a¥%
22%
14.1%
52.%%
53%
0%
154%
15 7%

16.5%
18.4%
15.7%
15.5%
11.8%
16.6%
1.1%
18.7%
17.0%
19.9%
17.6%
12.6%
16.4%
16.5%
15.9%
17.7%
20.6%
17.1%
17.5%
15.9%
14.5%
18.1%
16.9%
16.9%
16.4%
17.0%
17.5%
15.9%
15.7%
20.5%
15.4%
17.1%
15.7%
19.4%
15.9%
13.9%
15.8%
15.4%
154%
14.2%
18.2%
18.7%
15.6%
17.2%
20.0%
17.2%
15.4%
16.5%
17.2%
16.1%
16.4%

17
64

1171
1177
1211
1232
1525
2133

3322
3592
4206
5396

8721



